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Logan
Aldo
Jackson
Sammy
Trenton
Caden
Landon
Ethan
Calan
Graham
Colten
Nathan
Henry
Oliver
Atlsa
Paul
Nolan
Alex
Carter
Mason
Gus
Keegan
Nicholas
Aries
Macklin
Thomas
Aaron
Aaron
Bryson
Brycen
Hunter
Noah
lan
Wyatt
Vince
Tucker
Thayer
Evan
Jackson
Victor
Carter
Ben
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11:37
11:43
11:46
11:47
12:02
12:02
12:20
12:22
12:23
12:27
12:29
12:30
12:31
12:36
12:38
12:42
12:44
12:45
12:48
12:51
12:52
12:55
13:01
13:04
13:13
13:19
13:21
13:25
13:31
13:32
13:35
13:35
13:36
13:39
13:44
13:46
13:47
13:48
13:49
13:55
14:04
14:05

Channahon = C
Hufford = H
Yorkville = Y
Minooka = M
Ottawa Shepard = O
Reed Custer = R
Humphries = Hum
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Team

Team Codes:

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Tyler
Carter
Robby
Landon
Hunter
Jack
Ethan
Vincent
Logan
Jackson
Geiovanni
Ethan
Inja
Josiah
George
William
Jayden
Vincent
Jacob
Jackson
Cristopher
Jayden
Ethan
Nate
Eliott
Kevin
No Card
Zachoary
Eliott
No Card
Everett
Luke
No Card
Kai
Ethan
Walter
Zachary
Giovanni
Rikku
Michael
Ernesto
Jack

M
B
S
G
C
M
S
4
P
M
B
B
P
G
M
w
M
J
M
G
H

Last?

J

E

F

Last?
Turned In
P

T

Turned In
M

H

Turned In
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Hum
Hum

Hu

14:09
14:15
14:21
14:34
14:37
14:39
14:41
14:43
14:49
14:51
14:53
14:56
14:57
14:58
14:58
15:08
15:14
15:16
15:19
15:21
15:23
15:27
15:28
15:32
15:35
15:37
15:39
15:43
15:45
15:45
15:46
15:51
15:52
15:53
15:54
16:06
16:17
16:26
16:27
16:30
16:31
16:38
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First

Last

Team

Team Codes:

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

Alis
Hayden
Bradyen
Michael
Brayden
Titus
Lucas
Damon
Michael
Jalen
Bryan
Cole
Brennan
Jeramiah
Zayden
Micha
Martin
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16:46
17:17
18:23
18:26
18:52
19:00
19:01
19:13
19:14
19:25
20:16
20:18
20:42
21:40
24:10
24:20
24:51



